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The menu of Faanoos from London contains about 72 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
£11 for a dish / drink. Faanoos is a popular restaurant in Richmond known for creating delicious traditional
Persian dishes using high quality, fresh ingredients. The menu offers a variety of healthy options and freshly
baked bread. Guests can enjoy all their favorite dishes at an affordable price.
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Bagels

WITH HUMMUS

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Wraps

VEGETABLE WRAP

Starters & Salads

MIRZA GHASEMI

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB

Dishes
MIXED GRILL FOR 2

Platters
MIXED GRILL FOR 3

Main Menu

CHELO KABAB BARG

Mixed Grill

MIXED GRILL FOR 4

Kebabs

GHAFGHAZI

Beverages

COKE ZERO (330ML CAN)

£2

£11

£11

£7

£11

£35

£57

£19

£72

£21

Add Ons

EXTRA SAFFRON RICE £5

Non-Alcoholic

COKE (330ML CAN)

Vegetarian Delight
VEGETARIAN DISH £14
Vegetables & Fruits

GRILLED ONIONS £4

Mineral Water
SPARKLING

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

STILL

Entree Choice

CHELO KABAB KOOBIDEH £16

Chargrills

MINCED LAMB KEBAB £11

Tandoor And Grills

MIXED GRILL FOR 1 £19

Beverages And Shacks

7UP 330ML CAN £3

Extras At Hibachi

GRILLED TOMATO £4
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Galos Chicken
DOUBLE CHICKEN KEBAB £14

Ingredients Used

OKRA £15
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD £3

Beverages, Chips,

Cookies

CHIPS £5
Side Dishes

WITH CHIPS £3
PICKLED CUCUMBERS £4

Persiska Réatter

KHORESHTE GHEIMEH £15
KHORESHTE GHORMEH SABZI £15
Uncategorized

STILL WATER (750ML BOTTLE)
JOOJEH KABAB (ON THE BONE)

Salads

SHIRAZI SALAD £7
MAST O MOOSIR £5
MIXED SALAD £6
Dessert

PERSIAN ICE CREAM £6

BAKLAVAS £6
FALOODEH £5
Entrées

GARLIC BREAD £5
SALAD OLIVIEH £7
DOLME £6
MARINATED OLIVES £6
Drinks

SPARLKLING WATER(750 ML) £5
BOTTLE

DOOGH (330ML) BOTTLE £3
DOOGH (750 ML) BOTTLE £5

STILL WATER 330ML BOTTLE

Sandwiches

EXTRA SWEET AND SOUR CURRANT £4
DOUBLE MINCED LAMB KEBAB £14
TURSHI MIXED PICKLES £4
OKRA VEGETARIAN £15
MIXED KEBAB SANDWICH £14
Soft Drinks

SPARKLING WATER 330ML BOTTLE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE £7
ORANGE JUICE

DIET COKE 330ML CAN £3
FANTA 330ML CAN £3
Starters

PANEER SABZI

HUMOUS £6
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~» KASHK E BADEMJAN

‘ u.,".‘. MAST O KHIYAR

%jﬁ/ FETA CHEESE AND
MIXED SALAD

FETA CHEESE TOMATO SALAD

FAANOOS SPECIAL SALAD

MIXED MEZEH FOR 2

Main Course

£7 CHELO KABAB CHENJEH
£5 CHELO KABAB MAKHSOS

£7

£7
£6
£17

MIXED GRILL FOR 1 WITH BERRIES £21

CHELO KABAB SULTANI
JOOJEH KABAB BONELESS
KABAB KOOBIDEH NAAN

JOOJEH KABAB ON THE BONE
WITH RED BERRIES

JOOJEH KABAB BONELESS WITH
RED BERRIES

£21
£16
£15

£19

£17

Faanoos

481 Upper Richmond Road,
London, SW147PU, United
Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 - 23:00
Tuesday 12:00 - 23:00
Wednesday 12:00 - 23:00
Thursday 12:00 - 23:00
Friday 12:00 - 00:00
Saturday 12:00 - 00:00
Sunday 12:00 - 23:00


https://menuweb.menu/

