



https://menuweb.menu 481 Upper Richmond Road, London, SW147PU, United Kingdom +442088785738

The menu of Faanoos from London contains about 72 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about £11 for a dish / drink. Faanoos is a popular restaurant in Richmond known for creating delicious traditional Persian dishes using high quality, fresh ingredients. The menu offers a variety of healthy options and freshly baked bread. Guests can enjoy all their favorite dishes at an affordable price.



£4

Bagels with hummus	£2	Add Ons EXTRA SAFFRON RICE £5
Oriental Dishes	£11	Non-Alcoholic COKE (330ML CAN)
Wraps VEGETABLE WRAP	£11	Vegetarian Delight VEGETARIAN DISH £14
Starters & Salads MIRZA GHASEMI	£7	Vegetables & Fruits GRILLED ONIONS £4
Chicken CHICKEN KEBAB	£11	Mineral Water SPARKLING
Dishes MIXED GRILL FOR 2	£35	ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄNKE STILL
Platters MIXED GRILL FOR 3	£57	Entree Choice CHELO KABAB KOOBIDEH £16
Main Menu CHELO KABAB BARG	£19	Checo Kabab Koobideh £16 Chargrills MINCED LAMB KEBAB £11
Mixed Grill MIXED GRILL FOR 4	£72	Tandoor And Grills MIXED GRILL FOR 1 £19
Kebabs GHAFGHAZI	£21	Beverages And Snacks 7UP 330ML CAN £3
Beverages COKE ZERO (330ML CAN)		Extras At Hibachi

GRILLED TOMATO



			194 July 1
Galos Chicken		BAKLAVAS	£6
DOUBLE CHICKEN KEBAB	£14	FALOODEH	£5
Ingredients Used		Entrées	
OKRA	£15	GARLIC BREAD	£5
		SALAD OLIVIEH	£7
These Types Of Dishes		DOLME	£6
Are Being Served		MARINATED OLIVES	£6
BREAD	£3	Drinks	
Beverages, Chips, Cookies		SPARLKLING WATER(750 ML) BOTTLE	£5
		DOOGH (330ML) BOTTLE	£3
CHIPS	£5	DOOGH (750 ML) BOTTLE	£5
Side Dishes		STILL WATER 330ML BOTTLE	
WITH CHIPS	£3	Sandwiches	
PICKLED CUCUMBERS	£4	EXTRA SWEET AND SOUR CURRANT	Г £4
Persiska Rätter		DOUBLE MINCED LAMB KEBAB	£14
		TURSHI MIXED PICKLES	£4
KHORESHTE GHEIMEH	£15	OKRA VEGETARIAN	£15
KHORESHTE GHORMEH SABZI	£15	MIXED KEBAB SANDWICH	£14
Uncategorized		Soft Drinks	
STILL WATER (750ML BOTTLE)		SPARKLING WATER 330ML BOTTLE	
JOOJEH KABAB (ON THE BONE)		FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	E £7
Colodo		ORANGE JUICE	
Salads		DIET COKE 330ML CAN	£3
SHIRAZI SALAD	£7	FANTA 330ML CAN	£3
MAST O MOOSIR	£5		
MIXED SALAD	£6	Starters	
Dessert		PANEER SABZI	
PERSIAN ICE CREAM	£6	HUMOUS	£6

£6

PERSIAN ICE CREAM



M. FE	KASHK E BADEMJAN	£7	CHELO KABAB CHENJEH	£19
	MAST O KHIYAR	£5	CHELO KABAB MAKHSOS	£21
	FETA CHEESE AND MIXED SALAD	£7		
FETA CHE	ESE TOMATO SALAD	£7		
FAANOOS	SPECIAL SALAD	£6		
MIXED ME	ZEH FOR 2	£17		
Main (Course			
MIXED GR	ILL FOR 1 WITH BERRIES	£21		
CHELO KA	ABAB SULTANI	£21		
JOOJEH K	ABAB BONELESS	£16		
KABAB K	OOBIDEH NAAN	£15		
JOOJEH K WITH RED	ABAB ON THE BONE BERRIES	£19		
JOOJEH K	(ABAB BONELESS WITH RIES	£17		

Faanoos

481 Upper Richmond Road,	Opening Hours:
London, SW147PU, United	Monday 12:00 - 23:00
Kingdom	Tuesday 12:00 - 23:00
	Wednesday 12:00 - 23:00
	Thursday 12:00 - 23:00
	Friday 12:00 - 00:00
Made with <u>Menu</u>	Saturday 12:00 - 00:00
	Sunday 12:00 - 23:00